GIANTS 300 MULTIFAMILY DESIGN FIRMS
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Parsons Brinckerhoff

URS Corp.

STV

Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates
Clark Nexsen Architecture & Engineering
Kohn Pedersen Fox Associates
RTKL Associates

HOK

Niles Bolton Associates

Thornton Tomasetti

WSP Flack + Kurtz

Solomon Cordwell Buenz

ZGF Architects

KPFF Consulting Engineers
Perkins Eastman

E M C Engineers

Stantec

0Z Architecture

HKS

Science Applications International Corp.
Dewberry

AKF Group

FXFOWLE

Skidmore, Owings & Merrill
Mithun

Davis, Bowen & Friedel

Martin Associates Group
Magnusson Klemencic Associates
KlingStubbins

2010 Revenue ($)

30,786,000
25,327,200
18,144,000
15,288,000
13,982,172
12,120,000
10,526,600
9,476,976
8,965,000
8,338,000
7,823,525
6,600,000
6,229,654
5,520,000
5,500,000
5,438,572
5,140,000
4,571,679
4,016,000
4,000,480
3,855,400
2,950,000
2,700,000
2,510,000
2,300,000
2,116,549
2,040,000
1,945,350
1,920,800
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VOA Associates

Nadel, Inc.

Bala Consulting Engineers
Smallwood, Reynolds, Stewart,
Stewart & Associates

Leo A Daly

Nelson

C. H. Guernsey & Co.

M-E Engineers

Lord, Aeck & Sargent

MBH Architects

M/E Engineering

Ziegler Cooper Architects
Birdsall Services Group

Paulus, Sokolowski and Sartor
KCI Technologies

Interface Engineering

Kirksey

MulvannyG2 Architecture

Ulteig Engineers

TLC Engineering for Architecture
Walter P Moore

Beyer Blinder Belle Architects & Planners
Allen & Shariff Corp.

Gould Evans
ESD/Environmental Systems Design
BBG-BBGM

Goodwyn, Mills and Cawood

KLH Engineers

2010 Revenue ($)

1,840,000
1,800,000
1,610,000

1,559,785
1,547,066
1,544,118
1,510,897
1,409,190
1,400,841
1,328,000
1,325,000
1,297,508
1,292,500
1,260,000
1,105,000
935,278
914,818
910,000
816,000
785,000
761241
742,528
736,765
721,012
653,000
612,250
585,172
543 556
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Carrier Johnson + CULTURE
Kamm Consulting

KMD Architects

KTA Group

GRAEF-USA

Glumac

Sasaki Associates
Henneman Engineering
Perkowitz+Ruth Architects

2010 Revenue ($)
529,719
508,192
500,000
485,465
474,000
471,240
446,818
400,000
400,000

0'Dea, Lynch, Abbattista Consulting Engineers 366,000

Cuningham Group Architecture
Good Fulton & Farrell

Wick Fisher White

James Posey Associates

LMN Architects
SchenkelShultz Architecture
RNL

Spectrum Engineers

Cooper Carry

Environmental Health & Engineering
Ware Malcomb

Sparling

Hnedak Bobo Group

CJL Engineering

Brinjac Engineering

PHX Architecture

Ennead Architects

Henderson Engineers

325,524
316,558
313,586
276,000
249,980
231,990
227,550
215,740
192,154
180,000
166,530
156,100
129,000
114,500

67,000

60,000

59,843

56,300




